Mmmm) AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVT E C H ANF NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
O P.O. BOX 265 KH) BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802

Price:
Delivery:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
(to 50 Ohms)
Pulse width:
PRF:
Baseline offset:
Baseline perturbations:
Input trigger:
Propagation delay:
Prime power:
Package size:
Package weight:
Package material:
Input connectors:
a) Prime power:
(+15V)
b) Trigger input:
Solder pin feed
through capacitor
with ground.
Female SMA on same
chassis side as
prime power
connector.
SMA female located on same chassis
side as input connector (see sketch).
$1,740.00 US each, FOB destination
(for a quantity of one).
30 days ARO.
AVH-S-1-P-BLE. This is a lightweight,
high amplitude version of Model
AVH-S-1-P-BLA.
7% +15 Volts (fixed).
€100 ps (FWHM).
0 to 1.0 MHz (equals input trigger PRF).
0 Volts (fixed).
€20 db below peak for 500 ps € to
<6 ns.
+5V, PW > 25 ns.
<50 ns.
+15 Volts, 150 mA max.
1.1 x 2.0 x 3.0".
1/3 of AVH-S-1-P-BLA (estimated).
Extruded aluminum,
a) Prime power: